Uni-Wash, Inc.
The Industrial Ventilation Group
Seving Industry Since 1974
1.800.610.6010
Manufactured under ISO 9001 specifications
Featuring the unique
UNIVERSAL

meet your specific needs. Use the
MachineMaster universal filter racking sys-
tem to configure your MachineMaster with
the number and type of filters needed to
fulfill your specifications. If your system
requirements change; replace the existing
filters with a new combination of filters
that meet the new requirements.
Filter options can be altered by easily
replacing bolted style filter racks.
UNIVERSAL RACKING SYSTEM
(Air Volume)
CELL TYPE SYSTEM WEIGHT
MODEL NUMBER CFM (lbs)
MOTOR/BLOWER CELL
IBC-2000-3 2000 187
IBC-4000-7.5 4000 390
IBC-6000-10 6000 420
IBC-8000-15 8000 785
IBC-12000-20 12000 845
PRIMARY FILTER CELL
PFC-2000 2000 125
PFC-4000 4000 210
PFC-6000 6000 295
PFC-8000 8000 410
PFC-12000 12000 670
INLET PLENUM CELL
IPC-2000 2000 25
IPC-4000 4000 37
IPC-6000 6000 53
IPC-8000 8000 74
IPC-12000 12000 105
LEG CELL & PLATFORM
MP-2000 2000 40
MP-4000 4000 50
MP-6000 6000 65
MP-8000 8000 75
MP-12000 12000 90
HEPA FILTER CELL (Not Shown)
HP-2000 2000 168
HP-4000 4000 295
HP-6000 6000 425
HP-8000 8000 595
HP-12000 12000 850
CARBON CELL (Not Shown)
CC-2000 2000 190
CC-4000 4000 350
CC-8000 8000 700